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Division 2 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

24
11:03 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 410 17976 KELLY Lara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 31.82 30.97

2 523 40304 BOOKS Zahli Cathedral College Wangar (A) 32.12 31.89 0.92

3 382 31168 ROCHE Clover Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 31.51 32.25 1.28

4 456 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 32.19 32.27 1.30

5 383 29421 COOK Viviana Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 32.22 32.30 1.33

6 392 25914 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 32.31 32.33 1.36

7 415 46643 MALKIN Amelia Cathedral College Wangar (A) 33.37 32.59 1.62

8 390 44789 RIDDIFORD Astrid Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 31.36 32.83 1.86

9 380 53136 STELLA Ligudzinski St Marys College (A) 32.27 33.08 2.11

10 529 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 34.03 33.22 2.25

11 417 19262 LYONS Ava Kardinia International C (A) 33.82 33.35 2.38

12 395 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.03 33.36 2.39

13 414 37480 TAN Brigitte Balwyn High School (A) 33.11 33.59 2.62

14 389 40341 BAYLISS Laura Wesley College (A) 33.36 33.81 2.84

15 508 29930 DEAGUE Sibella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.53 33.85 2.88

16 379 33676 BIERMANN Gemma MLC (A) 33.81 33.88 2.91

17 385 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 33.73 34.26 3.29

18 419 40400 WHITE Keira Lowther Hall AGS (A) 35.51 34.27 3.30

19 425 58852 ROSS Jemima Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 35.18 34.36 3.39

20 403 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson St Catherine's School VI (A) 33.23 34.61 3.64

21 473 29358 ORNER Sarah Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.56 34.89 3.92

22 482 31133 FREEMAN Camilla Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 34.23 34.93 3.96



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 2 Girls

Ski Cross

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24/08/2024 at 12:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

23 396 50723 MANN Imogen Loreto College Ballarat (A) 35.13 34.98 4.01

24 457 40845 CHAN Alexandra Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 35.26 35.18 4.21

25 516 34976 MADDOCK Catherine Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.42 35.19 4.22

26 381 47537 PHILLIPS Owen Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.00 35.85 4.88

27 401 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla Firbank Grammar School (A) 34.84 35.98 5.01

27 375 20484 MILLER Paris Beaumaris Secondary Coll (A) 34.82 35.98 5.01

29 454 51711 LUNDIE Alice MLC (A) 35.59 36.15 5.18

30 424 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 35.55 36.19 5.22

31 481 29640 COLEMAN Katerina MLC (B) 35.80 36.25 5.28

32 399 41649 LYONS Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 35.61 DNF
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33 406 45125 MITCHELL Kate Ballarat Grammar School (A) 35.92 4.56

34 377 17919 KEARNS Holly Geelong College (A) 36.02 4.66

35 475 36208 VIETZ Zanna Cathedral College Wangar (A) 36.03 4.67

36 496 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 36.05 4.69

37 469 40401 O'MARA Alexandria St Catherine's School VI (A) 36.12 4.76

38 467 38932 KEMP Stella Firbank Grammar School (A) 36.28 4.92

39 398 43700 SALTER Ella Lauriston Girls School (A) 36.30 4.94

40 488 54676 ROOKE Madison Firbank Grammar School (B) 36.32 4.96

41 402 37539 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (A) 36.43 5.07

42 442 51720 RUGLESS Charlotte MLC (C) 36.47 5.11

43 411 48652 WILSON Tayla Luther College (A) 36.49 5.13

44 386 29129 PASCOE Piper Loreto Toorak (A) 36.50 5.14

45 509 49467 RAPSEY Isla Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 36.52 5.16

46 443 36265 STAEHR Sophia Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 36.55 5.19

47 525 54611 ABLETHORPE Isabella St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 36.84 5.48

48 405 42452 ANSELL Isabella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 36.92 5.56

49 519 24150 SOUTTER Isabella St Catherine's School VI (A) 36.96 5.60

50 465 31202 KAUTZKY Millie Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.09 5.73

51 387 39394 FRANCE Liana Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 37.26 5.90

52 431 46709 LIM Hannah Lauriston Girls School (B) 37.37 6.01

53 412 48719 TAYLOR Sienna Luther College (A) 37.41 6.05

54 437 27474 ANDERS Sophie Cathedral College Wangar (B) 37.50 6.14

55 471 53471 DIETRICH Alannah Woodleigh School (A) 37.62 6.26

56 453 38431 BISCAN LILLI Geelong College (A) 37.77 6.41

57 532 29851 HALLINAN Estelle Lauriston Girls School (B) 37.78 6.42

57 452 29619 APPLETON Claudia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 37.78 6.42

59 538 34886 LONG Isabel Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 37.79 6.43

60 507 48742 MACKAY Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.81 6.45

61 524 51832 BLERSCH Lucy Kardinia International C (A) 37.82 6.46

62 495 43933 WILSON Lara MLC (C) 37.85 6.49

62 418 33701 CASTELLANO Violet St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 37.85 6.49

64 503 52256 HEINE Pepper Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 38.08 6.72

64 487 46442 VAN ROOYEN Katie Lauriston Girls School (B) 38.08 6.72

66 483 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 38.09 6.73

67 462 33872 BALON Eloise Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 38.16 6.80

68 408 51778 KENAFACKE Sophie Ruyton Girls' School (A) 38.21 6.85

69 480 58722 BENNETT Emilia Geelong College (B) 38.27 6.91

70 470 59805 COSTANZO Zara Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 38.41 7.05

71 444 40028 WEBB Malia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 38.71 7.35

72 501 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 38.77 7.41

73 388 51139 DOWNING Ivy Eltham College (A) 38.79 7.43

74 449 37568 EFFENEY Abigail Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 38.88 7.52

75 413 41623 QUAH Angelique Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 39.00 7.64

76 391 59250 MCTRUSTY Lulu Braemar College (A) 39.01 7.65

77 422 57841 BOWYER Chloe Geelong College (B) 39.03 7.67

78 404 54209 SALA Amelia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 39.06 7.70

79 484 59842 HODGE Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 39.07 7.71

79 393 51987 NANKERVIS Amelia St Leonard's College (A) 39.07 7.71

81 460 34881 GRANT Isabella Loreto Toorak (A) 39.12 7.76

82 433 55329 BLOOMFIELD Catherine Firbank Grammar School (B) 39.17 7.81

83 420 47518 FRANCIS Melanie St Joseph's College Echu (A) 39.23 7.87

84 455 46994 ONSLOW Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 39.40 8.04

85 541 53410 FOX Atalanta Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 39.42 8.06
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86 429 56983 XU HEI LAM Vincy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 39.43 8.07

87 518 33691 MORDES Kate Firbank Grammar School (A) 39.57 8.21

88 477 40774 CLIMPSON Molly St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 39.61 8.25

89 486 49607 MCFARLANE Charli Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 39.71 8.35

90 485 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Loreto Toorak (B) 39.77 8.41

91 438 55366 TEGART Elizabeth Kardinia International C (B) 39.81 8.45

92 461 38773 SHERIDAN Alta Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 39.97 8.61

93 421 51529 LEE Elizabeth Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 40.00 8.64

94 505 49366 PATON Millie Geelong College (A) 40.03 8.67

95 472 51787 HIGGINS Zoe Ruyton Girls' School (A) 40.05 8.69

96 530 53341 KEPHALA Stella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 40.12 8.76

97 400 58202 REES Chloe Sacred Heart Geelong (A) 40.33 8.97

98 451 46672 OSMOND Annabel Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 40.40 9.04

99 514 59568 WARREN Charlotte Balcombe Grammar (A) 40.45 9.09

100 479 34863 GREEN Jasmine Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 40.47 9.11

101 427 43974 PEDEN Zara Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 40.54 9.18

102 492 57162 BONACCI Ezra St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 40.57 9.21

103 464 40018 REYNOLDS Kate Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.61 9.25

104 497 39427 FARY Lucy Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 40.69 9.33

105 432 51556 GRIFFITHS Matilda Mentone Grammar (B) 40.95 9.59

106 521 63588 HIGGINS Annie Ruyton Girls' School (A) 40.97 9.61

107 534 51848 CHARTRES Lucy Caulfield Grammar School (B) 41.07 9.71

108 513 40804 ROGERS Rachel Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 41.25 9.89

109 434 41348 OXLEY Clover St Catherine's School VI (B) 41.34 9.98

110 435 54646 CHANDLER Claudia Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 41.48 10.12

111 535 63569 HARRISON Violet Cathedral College Wangar (B) 41.49 10.13

112 459 55312 BIRD Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 41.50 10.14

113 515 46460 BERRY Layla Peninsula Grammar (A) 41.68 10.32

114 504 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 41.77 10.41

115 491 63830 SCALES Evie Cathedral College Wangar (B) 41.86 10.50

116 527 57842 GRAY Ivy Geelong College (B) 42.49 11.13

117 540 50976 KLOSZYNSKI Zara Caulfield Grammar School (C) 42.58 11.22

118 430 56803 EDMISTON Rose Peninsula Grammar (B) 42.60 11.24

119 510 51654 COOPER Macy Genazzano FCJ College (A) 43.03 11.67

120 468 41524 PETRIS Celeste Haileybury Girls College (A) 43.07 11.71

121 439 53792 PARKER Jessica St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 43.12 11.76

122 522 53627 ABBOTT Lilly Caulfield Grammar School (A) 43.40 12.04

123 537 61943 TRAN Emma Lowther Hall AGS (B) 43.46 12.10

123 394 59520 ELLISON Eden Balcombe Grammar (A) 43.46 12.10

125 531 34909 MILES Grace Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 43.56 12.20

126 536 60566 TRIPOLITANO Gina St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 43.63 12.27

127 478 53788 PECK Sadie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 43.68 12.32

128 440 46426 DOUGLAS Olivia Lowther Hall AGS (B) 44.01 12.65

129 533 40600 LEWTAS Lucy Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 44.28 12.92

130 378 59678 SHI Carina St Margaret's Berwick Gr (A) 44.82 13.46

131 445 57982 ATKINS Annabel Lauriston Girls School (C) 44.88 13.52

132 512 51925 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra Loreto Toorak (A) 45.10 13.74

133 458 47370 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia Genazzano FCJ College (A) 45.15 13.79

134 539 40176 MCCORMICK Brittany Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 45.27 13.91

135 500 47387 WAYLAND Chloe MLC (D) 45.50 14.14

136 493 62015 ACCORNERO-PAULL Tahlia Lowther Hall AGS (B) 45.60 14.24

137 474 46966 DAFFY Zara Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 46.68 15.32

138 494 50592 CHANDLER Abbie Geelong College (C) 46.92 15.56
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139 448 54413 DIXON Emily MLC (D) 47.04 15.68

140 476 63446 O'DEA Grace Kardinia International C (A) 47.31 15.95

141 384 53871 MCKINNON Sienna Genazzano FCJ College (A) 49.40 18.04

142 441 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin Geelong College (C) 50.21 18.85

143 409 63394 XU Fiona University High School (A) 51.30 19.94

144 426 63792 KENNAWAY Zali Genazzano FCJ College (B) 53.98 22.62

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (20)

376 50558 MAZZEI Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

397 45573 SONSINI Chiara Donvale Christian Colleg (A)

407 15009 FOLEY Esther Woodleigh School (A)

416 55209 CHRISTODOULIDES Willow Mentone Girls' Grammar (A)

423 30892 HUANG Abigall MLC (B)

428 51724 WESTMORE Annabelle Loreto Toorak (B)

436 58811 WOLFF Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (B)

446 54125 WOODHOUSE Zara Caulfield Grammar School (C)

447 62042 CROWE Abigail Lowther Hall AGS (C)

450 57807 MANNING Holly Caulfield Grammar School (D)

463 59634 KELLY Lily Balcombe Grammar (A)

489 50727 MCLAUGHLIN Ada Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

498 53990 HAPPELL Natalie Caulfield Grammar School (C)

499 57405 NG BO Lam Lowther Hall AGS (C)

502 53960 DINNAGE Hannah Caulfield Grammar School (D)

506 29639 BLAKE Chloe MLC (A)

517 51562 PATERSON Eliza Mentone Grammar (A)

520 54719 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda Woodleigh School (A)

526 51954 PITCHER Hayley Lowther Hall AGS (A)

528 61537 KINGSTON-ARMSTRONG Saskia MLC (B)

Did Not Finish (1)

466 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A)

Disqualified (2)

490 18238 KLOSS Maddy Caulfield Grammar School (B) Gate 19

511 41116 WILLSON Matilda Yarra Valley Grammar (A) Reason Complete Stop

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:03.70 1 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

382 31168 ROCHE Clover 31.51

456 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 32.19

508 29930 DEAGUE Sibella 33.53

Gap: + 1.79Total time: 1:05.49 2 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

523 40304 BOOKS Zahli 32.12

415 46643 MALKIN Amelia 33.37

475 36208 VIETZ Zanna 36.03

Gap: + 2.68Total time: 1:06.38 3 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

410 17976 KELLY Lara 31.82

473 29358 ORNER Sarah 34.56

522 53627 ABBOTT Lilly 43.40

Gap: + 3.78Total time: 1:07.48 4 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

383 29421 COOK Viviana 32.22

457 40845 CHAN Alexandra 35.26

509 49467 RAPSEY Isla 36.52

Gap: + 4.56Total time: 1:08.26 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

529 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi 34.03

482 31133 FREEMAN Camilla 34.23
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424 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide 35.55

Gap: + 5.65Total time: 1:09.35 6 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

403 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson 33.23

469 40401 O'MARA Alexandria 36.12

519 24150 SOUTTER Isabella 36.96

Gap: + 5.70Total time: 1:09.40 7 - MLC (A)

379 33676 BIERMANN Gemma 33.81

454 51711 LUNDIE Alice 35.59

506 29639 BLAKE Chloe

Gap: + 5.82Total time: 1:09.52 8 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

390 44789 RIDDIFORD Astrid 31.36

462 33872 BALON Eloise 38.16

513 40804 ROGERS Rachel 41.25

Gap: + 7.42Total time: 1:11.12 9 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

401 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla 34.84

467 38932 KEMP Stella 36.28

518 33691 MORDES Kate 39.57

Gap: + 7.94Total time: 1:11.64 10 - Kardinia International C (A)

417 19262 LYONS Ava 33.82

524 51832 BLERSCH Lucy 37.82

476 63446 O'DEA Grace 47.31

Gap: + 8.02Total time: 1:11.72 11 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

516 34976 MADDOCK Catherine 35.42

398 43700 SALTER Ella 36.30

465 31202 KAUTZKY Millie 37.09

Gap: + 8.90Total time: 1:12.60 12 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

496 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid 36.05

443 36265 STAEHR Sophia 36.55

538 34886 LONG Isabel 37.79

Gap: + 9.11Total time: 1:12.81 13 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

381 47537 PHILLIPS Owen 35.00

507 48742 MACKAY Maya 37.81

455 46994 ONSLOW Maya 39.40

Gap: + 9.57Total time: 1:13.27 14 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

425 58852 ROSS Jemima 35.18

483 34284 BEAL Henrietta 38.09

530 53341 KEPHALA Stella 40.12

Gap: + 9.94Total time: 1:13.64 15 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

395 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte 33.03

464 40018 REYNOLDS Kate 40.61

515 46460 BERRY Layla 41.68

Gap: + 10.09Total time: 1:13.79 16 - Geelong College (A)

377 17919 KEARNS Holly 36.02
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453 38431 BISCAN LILLI 37.77

505 49366 PATON Millie 40.03

Gap: + 10.20Total time: 1:13.90 17 - Luther College (A)

411 48652 WILSON Tayla 36.49

412 48719 TAYLOR Sienna 37.41

Gap: + 10.62Total time: 1:14.32 18 - MLC (C)

442 51720 RUGLESS Charlotte 36.47

495 43933 WILSON Lara 37.85

Gap: + 10.99Total time: 1:14.69 19 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

525 54611 ABLETHORPE Isabella 36.84

418 33701 CASTELLANO Violet 37.85

477 40774 CLIMPSON Molly 39.61

Gap: + 11.45Total time: 1:15.15 20 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

431 46709 LIM Hannah 37.37

532 29851 HALLINAN Estelle 37.78

487 46442 VAN ROOYEN Katie 38.08

Gap: + 11.53Total time: 1:15.23 21 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

385 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 33.73

459 55312 BIRD Lucy 41.50

511 41116 WILLSON Matilda

Gap: + 11.63Total time: 1:15.33 22 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

405 42452 ANSELL Isabella 36.92

470 59805 COSTANZO Zara 38.41

404 54209 SALA Amelia 39.06

Gap: + 11.79Total time: 1:15.49 23 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

488 54676 ROOKE Madison 36.32

433 55329 BLOOMFIELD Catherine 39.17

Gap: + 11.92Total time: 1:15.62 24 - Loreto Toorak (A)

386 29129 PASCOE Piper 36.50

460 34881 GRANT Isabella 39.12

512 51925 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra 45.10

Gap: + 13.53Total time: 1:17.23 25 - Beechworth Secondary Col (A)

387 39394 FRANCE Liana 37.26

461 38773 SHERIDAN Alta 39.97

Gap: + 13.60Total time: 1:17.30 26 - Geelong College (B)

480 58722 BENNETT Emilia 38.27

422 57841 BOWYER Chloe 39.03

527 57842 GRAY Ivy 42.49

Gap: + 13.95Total time: 1:17.65 27 - Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

501 29225 ROWELL Violet 38.77

449 37568 EFFENEY Abigail 38.88

541 53410 FOX Atalanta 39.42
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Gap: + 14.56Total time: 1:18.26 28 - Ruyton Girls' School (A)

408 51778 KENAFACKE Sophie 38.21

472 51787 HIGGINS Zoe 40.05

521 63588 HIGGINS Annie 40.97

Gap: + 14.78Total time: 1:18.48 29 - Geelong Grammar School ( (E)

503 52256 HEINE Pepper 38.08

451 46672 OSMOND Annabel 40.40

Gap: + 15.29Total time: 1:18.99 30 - Cathedral College Wangar (B)

437 27474 ANDERS Sophie 37.50

535 63569 HARRISON Violet 41.49

491 63830 SCALES Evie 41.86

Gap: + 15.44Total time: 1:19.14 31 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

429 56983 XU HEI LAM Vincy 39.43

486 49607 MCFARLANE Charli 39.71

531 34909 MILES Grace 43.56

Gap: + 15.49Total time: 1:19.19 32 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

419 40400 WHITE Keira 35.51

478 53788 PECK Sadie 43.68

526 51954 PITCHER Hayley

Gap: + 15.70Total time: 1:19.40 33 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

444 40028 WEBB Malia 38.71

497 39427 FARY Lucy 40.69

539 40176 MCCORMICK Brittany 45.27

Gap: + 15.80Total time: 1:19.50 34 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

402 37539 TA Kalina 36.43

468 41524 PETRIS Celeste 43.07

Gap: + 15.85Total time: 1:19.55 35 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

452 29619 APPLETON Claudia 37.78

504 29220 WALLISS Isabella 41.77

376 50558 MAZZEI Isabella

Gap: + 15.91Total time: 1:19.61 36 - Yarra Valley Grammar (B)

484 59842 HODGE Lucy 39.07

427 43974 PEDEN Zara 40.54

Gap: + 16.77Total time: 1:20.47 37 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (B)

421 51529 LEE Elizabeth 40.00

479 34863 GREEN Jasmine 40.47

Gap: + 19.99Total time: 1:23.69 38 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

492 57162 BONACCI Ezra 40.57

439 53792 PARKER Jessica 43.12

536 60566 TRIPOLITANO Gina 43.63

Gap: + 20.21Total time: 1:23.91 39 - Balcombe Grammar (A)

514 59568 WARREN Charlotte 40.45
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394 59520 ELLISON Eden 43.46

463 59634 KELLY Lily

Gap: + 21.98Total time: 1:25.68 40 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

413 41623 QUAH Angelique 39.00

474 46966 DAFFY Zara 46.68

Gap: + 22.06Total time: 1:25.76 41 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

435 54646 CHANDLER Claudia 41.48

533 40600 LEWTAS Lucy 44.28

489 50727 MCLAUGHLIN Ada

Gap: + 23.77Total time: 1:27.47 42 - Lowther Hall AGS (B)

537 61943 TRAN Emma 43.46

440 46426 DOUGLAS Olivia 44.01

493 62015 ACCORNERO-PAULL Tahlia 45.60

Gap: + 24.48Total time: 1:28.18 43 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

510 51654 COOPER Macy 43.03

458 47370 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia 45.15

384 53871 MCKINNON Sienna 49.40

Gap: + 28.84Total time: 1:32.54 44 - MLC (D)

500 47387 WAYLAND Chloe 45.50

448 54413 DIXON Emily 47.04

Gap: + 33.43Total time: 1:37.13 45 - Geelong College (C)

494 50592 CHANDLER Abbie 46.92

441 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin 50.21

Not ClassifiedBallarat Grammar School (A)

406 45125 MITCHELL Kate 35.92

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

414 37480 TAN Brigitte 33.11

Not ClassifiedBeaumaris Secondary Coll (A)

375 20484 MILLER Paris 34.82

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

391 59250 MCTRUSTY Lulu 39.01

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

534 51848 CHARTRES Lucy 41.07

436 58811 WOLFF Ruby

490 18238 KLOSS Maddy

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

540 50976 KLOSZYNSKI Zara 42.58

446 54125 WOODHOUSE Zara

498 53990 HAPPELL Natalie

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (D)

450 57807 MANNING Holly
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502 53960 DINNAGE Hannah

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

397 45573 SONSINI Chiara

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

388 51139 DOWNING Ivy 38.79

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (B)

426 63792 KENNAWAY Zali 53.98

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (B)

438 55366 TEGART Elizabeth 39.81

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (C)

445 57982 ATKINS Annabel 44.88

Not ClassifiedLoreto College Ballarat (A)

396 50723 MANN Imogen 35.13

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

485 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 39.77

428 51724 WESTMORE Annabelle

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (C)

447 62042 CROWE Abigail

499 57405 NG BO Lam

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

481 29640 COLEMAN Katerina 35.80

423 30892 HUANG Abigall

528 61537 KINGSTON-ARMSTRONG Saskia

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

392 25914 WELLBORNE Emma 32.31

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

416 55209 CHRISTODOULIDES Willow

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

399 41649 LYONS Sienna 35.61

466 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia

517 51562 PATERSON Eliza

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (B)

432 51556 GRIFFITHS Matilda 40.95

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

430 56803 EDMISTON Rose 42.60

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Geelong (A)

400 58202 REES Chloe 40.33
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Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (B)

434 41348 OXLEY Clover 41.34

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's College Echu (A)

420 47518 FRANCIS Melanie 39.23

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

393 51987 NANKERVIS Amelia 39.07

Not ClassifiedSt Margaret's Berwick Gr (A)

378 59678 SHI Carina 44.82

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

380 53136 STELLA Ligudzinski 32.27

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

409 63394 XU Fiona 51.30

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

389 40341 BAYLISS Laura 33.36

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

471 53471 DIETRICH Alannah 37.62

407 15009 FOLEY Esther

520 54719 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda


